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VARSITY 8TH GRADE
Date Opponent Home/Away Time Date Opponent Home/Away Time

Thursday Aug 7 Meet the Indians Home TBD Thursday Sep 4 Wall (Scrimmage) Away 6:30 PM
Friday Aug 15 Stamford (Scrimmage) Away 6:30 PM Thursday Sep 11 Wall Home 6:30 PM
Thursday Aug 21 Midland Greenwood (Scrimmage) Home 6:30 PM Thursday Sep 18 Jacksboro Away 6:30 PM
Friday Aug 29 Lubbock Estacado Home 7:00 PM Thursday Sep 25 Clyde Away 6:30 PM
Friday Sep 5 Trinity Leadership Cedar Hill Away 7:00 PM Thursday Oct 2 TBD
Friday Sep 12 Wall Home 7:00 PM Thursday Oct 9 Comanche Home 6:30 PM
Friday Sep 19 Jacksboro Away 7:00 PM Thursday Oct 16 Breckenridge Away 6:30 PM
Friday Sep 26 Holliday Away 7:00 PM Thursday Oct 23 San Angelo TLCA Home 6:30 PM
Friday Oct 3 Open Thursday Oct 30 Clyde Away 6:30 PM
Friday Oct 10 Comanche Home 7:00 PM Thursday Nov 6 Sweetwater Home 6:30 PM
Friday Oct 17 Breckenridge Away 7:00 PM
Friday Oct 24 San Angelo TLCA (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM
Friday Oct 31 Clyde Away 7:00 PM
Friday Nov 7 Sweetwater (Senior Night) Home 7:00 PM

HIGH SCHOOL 
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

2025 2025

JUNIOR VARSITY RED 7TH GRADE
Date Opponent Home/Away Time Date Opponent Home/Away Time

Friday Aug 15 Stamford (Scrimmage) Away 5:00 PM Thursday Sep 4 Wall (Scrimmage) Away 6:30 PM
Thursday Aug 21 Midland Greenwood (Scrimmage) Home 5:00 PM Thursday Sep 11 Wall Home 5:30 PM
Thursday Aug 28 Lubbock Estacado Away 5:00 PM Thursday Sep 18 Jacksboro Away 5:00 PM
Thursday Sep 4 TBD Thursday Sep 25 Clyde Away 5:30 PM
Thursday Sep 11 Wall Away 5:00 PM Thursday Oct 2 TBD
Thursday Sep 18 Jacksboro Home 6:30 PM Thursday Oct 9 Comanche Home 5:30 PM
Thursday Sep 25 Holliday Home 5:00 PM Thursday Oct 16 Breckenridge Away 5:00 PM
Thursday Oct 2 Open Thursday Oct 23 San Angelo TLCA Home 5:00 PM
Thursday Oct 9 Comanche Away 5:00 PM Thursday Oct 30 Clyde Away 5:30 PM
Thursday Oct 16 Breckenridge Home 5:00 PM Thursday Nov 6 Sweetwater Home 5:30 PM
Thursday Oct 23 San Angelo TLCA Away 5:00 PM
Thursday Oct 30 Clyde Home 6:30 PM
Thursday Nov 6 Sweetwater Away 5:00 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY WHITE COMBO
Date Opponent Home/Away Time Date Opponent Home/Away Time

Thursday Aug 14 Anson (Scrimmage) Away 6:30 PM Thursday Sep 4 TBD
Thursday Aug 21 Midland Greenwood (Scrimmage) Home 5:00 PM Thursday Sep 11 Wall Home 4:30 PM
Wednesday Aug 27 Lubbock Estacado Away 6:30 PM Thursday Sep 18 TBD
Thursday Sep 4 Brownwood Away 5:00 PM Thursday Sep 25 Clyde Away 4:30 PM
Thursday Sep 11 Wall Away 6:30 PM Thursday Oct 2 Open
Thursday Sep 18 Jacksboro Home 5:00 PM Thursday Oct 9 Comanche Home 4:30 PM
Thursday Sep 25 Brownwood Away 5:00 PM Thursday Oct 16 TBD
Thursday Oct 2 Open Thursday Oct 23 TBD
Thursday Oct 9 Comanche Away 6:30 PM Thursday Oct 30 Clyde Away 4:30 PM
Thursday Oct 16 Wall Home 4:00 PM Thursday Nov 6 Sweetwater Home 4:30 PM
Thursday Oct 23 TBD
Thursday Oct 30 Cisco Home 5:00 PM
Thursday Nov 6 Sweetwater Away 6:30 PM


